Ptifit (Loss) < 671,720) < 799,970) < 412,920) < 289,170) < 2.173,780)

OTHER DEDUCTIONS

Interest 135,292 135,292 135,292 135.294 541,170

F G E Taxes 750 750 750 750 3,000

Federal Income Tax -0- 0- -0- -0- -0
Depreciation 1,203.875 1,203,475 1,203.875 1.203,874 4.815,499

i

Deferred Income Cr, < 1,200,000) < 1,200,000) < 1,200,000) < 1,200,000) < 4,800,000) |
Amortisation 106,273 106.273 106,273 106,275 425.094 |

TOTALS 246,190 246,190 246,190 246,193 944.763
< 917,910) < 1.046,160) < 659,110) < $35,363) < 3,158,543) |

|

SALE OF FIXED ASSETS -0- -0- 2,250,000 2,250,000 4,500,000

NET INCOME <$ 917,910) <$1,046,160) 8 1,590.890 $ 1,714,637 $ 1,341,447

..... 

Unsudited

|
!

|

I

.- - - - - - _ - - - - - - - - _ - - - - - - - - - _ _ _ . _ - - _ - - - . - - - . . - _ - _ - - - _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - . . . - - - - _ - - _ - _ _ - - - - - - - - - - _ - . _ _ - - - - - _ _ . - _ _

__ _ _ _ _ _ _ __-

.- .

,,

PROFORMA STATEMENT OF INCOME
ALCHEMIE, INC.

Five Year

Y:sr 1 2 3 4 5 Totals

SALES

Isetopes 8 1,247,000 $ 7,350.000 $21,664,000 $18,746,000 $32,572,000 $81,579,000

PRODUCT 10N COSTS

S:1eries and Fringes 697,000 804.000 912,000 940,000 968,000 4,401,000

Pryroll Taxes 48,120 68,000 70,000 72,000 74,000 332,120

Utilities 444,000 565,000 582.900 600,400 618,800 2,811,100

WIste Management 12,100 9,200 9,600 10,400 10,400 51,700

F3cd Cases 74,000 267,000 426,000 284.000 284,000 1,335,000

Ltb Analysis 100,000 103,000 106,000 109,000 112,000 530,000

TOTALS 1,375,220 1,896,200 2,106,500 2,015,800 2,067,200 9,460,920

Cross Profit (Loss) < 128,220) 5,453,800 19,557,500 16,730,200 30,504,800 72.118,000

OPERATING COSTS

Salaries and Fringes 504,000 519,000 534,000 548,000 564,000 2,669,000

Payroll Taxes 35,280 36,120 37,380 38,360 39,480 186,620

Stcurity 524,000 524,000 524,000 524,000 524,000 2,620,000

Accounting G Audit 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 48,000 240,000

Licensing 112,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 160,000

Lease 120,000 120,000 120,000 120,000 120,000 600,000

insurance 156,000 160,800 165,600 17v,400 175,600 828,400

Royalty Fees 24,940 147,000 433,280 374,920 651,440 1,631,580

Travel 72,000 74,000 76,000 78,500 81,000 381,500

Outside Consultants 120,000 123,600 127,200 130,800 134,000 635,600

Safety Analysis 60,000 62,000 63,600 65,200 67.200 318,000

Business Taxes 24,940 147,000 433,280 374,920 651,440 1,631,580 |
Of fice Expenses 220.400 227,000 233,500 240,000 247,600 1,168,500

Miscellaneous 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 24,000 120,000

TOTALS 2,045,560 2,224,520 2,831,840 2,749,100 3.339,760 13,190,780

Income fron Operations ( 2,173,780) 3,229,280 16,725,660 13,981.100 27,165,040 58,927,300

OTHER DEDUCTIONS

Interest 541,170 1.578,045 1,750,000 1,000,000 125,000 4,994,215

F G E Taxes 3.000 43,208 823,149 694,476 1,532,013 3,095,846

Federal Income Tax -0 213,156 4,367,643 3,682,242 8,143,520 16,406,561

Depreciation 4,815.499 4,815,499 4.815.499 4,815.499 4,815.499 24.077,495

Dcferred Income Cr, ( 4,800,000) < 4,800,000) < 4,800,000) < 4,800,000) < 4,000,000) (24,000,000)

Amortisation 425,094 965,598 1,291,002 1,441,002 1,540,998 5,663,694

TOTALS 984,763 2,815,506 8,247,293 6,833,219 11,357,030 _30,237,811

< 3.168,543) 413,774 8,478,367 7,147,881 15.808.010 28,689.489

SALE OF FIXED ASSETS 4,500,000 9,0C0,000 -0- -0- -0 13,500,000

NET INCOME $ 1.341,457 8 9.413,774 $ s,478,367 8 7,147,881 $15,808.010 $42,189,489

..... - ..... 

Unaudited

h
.

_ _ _______ _ ___

7
__ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

-
.

:

.

?;, CM CAS- F3 ETA cS7
.

n_e x-.,t ,.
, .

e t .

Five Year

Garter Year
C: 02 03 3 V1 Y2 V3 va v5 TOTO;S

5:LGGS C= C24